
Declaration of compliance 

New Duralex International 

7 rue du Petit Bois 

PRODUCTS: DU RA LEX 

45380 LA CHAPELLE ST MESMIN - France 

La Chapelle St Mesmin, july, 5th
, 2021 

Hereby we declare that our products are made in France. 

These products, made of the following materia Is: 

List of materials Materials composition 

IZl Glass Sodolime glass 

comply with following legal regulations including amendments, when applicable to the product: 

IZl Regulation 2023/2006/EEC dated Decem ber 22nd, 2006 for good manufacturing practices 

IZl General European Legislation 1935/2004/EEC on materiał intended to be in contact with food 

IZl Directive n°84/500/EEC on lead and cadmium migration 

contain the following substances subject to restrictions: 

List of substances subject to restrictions Restrictions 

X X 

when used as specified, have overall migration and specific migrations in food simulants which do 

not exceed the limits in the above-mentioned texts. 

can be used with the following types of food: IZlall types of food 

We also declare that all parts of the products, packaging and accessories do not contain SVHCs 

(Substance of Very High Concern) listed in the REACH regulation (EU) 1907 /2006 and its 

amendments, in a concentration superior to 0.1% of the respective mass of each product part, 

packaging part and accessory part. 

New Duralex International 
7, rue du Petit Bois 45380 La Chapelle Saint-Mesmin - France 

SAS au capital de 4 ooo ooo€. RCS Orleans 892 108 663 
www.pyrex.eu/ www.duralex.com 

Pyrex® is a trademark of Corning lncorporated used under license by International Cookware 



Deklaracja zgodności 
PRODUKTY: DU RA LEX 

New Duralex International 
7 rue du Petit Bois 
45380 LA CHAPELLE ST MESMIN - Francja 

La Chapelle St Mesmin, july, 5th, 2021 

Niniejszym oświadczamy, że nasze produkty zostały wyprodukowane we Francji. 

Produkty te, wykonane z następujących materiałów: 

Lista materiałów Skład materiałów
 Szkło Szkło sodowo wapienne

są zgodne z następującymi przepisami prawnymi, łącznie ze zmianami, jeśli mają zastosowanie do produktu: 
- Rozporządzenie 2023/2006/EWG z dnia 22 grudnia 2006 r. dotyczące dobrych praktyk produkcyjnych 
- Ogólne ustawodawstwo europejskie 1935/2004/EWG dotyczące materiałów przeznaczonych do kontaktu z 
żywnością 
- Dyrektywa nr 84/500/EWG w sprawie migracji ołowiu i kadmu 

zawierają następujące substancje podlegające ograniczeniom: 
Lista substancji podlegających ograniczeniom Wymagania 

X X 

w przypadku stosowania zgodnie ze specyfikacją, migracja ogólna i migracja specyficzna w płynach 
imitujących żywność nie przekraczają wartości dopuszczalnych podanych w wyżej wymienionych tekstach. 

można stosować z następującymi rodzajami żywności: wszystkie typy żywności

Oświadczamy również, że wszystkie części produktów, opakowania i akcesoria nie zawierają substancji SVHC 
(substancji wzbudzających szczególnie duże obawy) wymienionych w rozporządzeniu REACH (UE) 1907/2006 
i jego poprawkach, w stężeniu większym niż 0,1% odpowiedniej masy każdej części produktu, części 
opakowania i części akcesoriów. 

TŁUMACZENIE ORYGINALNEJ DEKLARACJI PRODUCENTA


	Pusta strona



